H-12
h
LONg life band and nozzle heaters
						      Wt.
	 Watts	B arrel Dia. in (cm)	 Model No.		  lb (kg)
	 675	 3 (8)		  HBT-30†		  1 (0.5)
	 925	 33⁄4 (10)		  HBT-36†		  1 (0.5)
	 650	 4 (10)		  HBT-40†		  1 (0.5)

/* �Specify voltage, insert “120” for 120V or “240” for 240V.
Terminal box, hermetic seals, and flexible leadwire with stainless steel overbraiding are available.
Ordering Example: HBT-55/120 950 watt heater, 120 Vac.
barrel
dia.
Heated
Width
barrel
dia
2"
HBA Series
HBT Series
HBA/HBT Series
HBA Series 1 to 6"
(3 to 15 cm) Wide One-
Piece Nozzle Heaters
U	Nozzle Temps to 1000°F
U	42" (107 cm) Leads
Standard
U	Stainless Steel Clamp
Included